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This is hereby notified to all concerned that the End Semester Practical Examinations (PG), 2024 for the 
Students of Zoology M.Sc. Semester Il and IV of Midnapore College (Autonomous) will be held in the 
Department of Zoology as per given schedule. All the examinees are hereby instructed to be present at 
least 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination along with Lab Note Book, Field/ Project 
Report etc. whichever applicable. 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (PG) 

Copy to: 

End Semester Practical Examinations (PG)-2024 
Subject: Zoology M.Sc. 

Semester: II & IV 

Paper 

ZOOPG 205 
ZOOPG 206 

ZOOPG 404 

2. College Website 

ZOOPG 405 
Elective 1: CMB 

ZOOPG 405 

ELECTIVE 2: Endo. 
ZOOPG 406 

(PROJECT) 

PG CO-Ordinator 

Department of Zoology (PG) 
Midnapore College 

P.G. Co-Ordinator 
Department of Zoology 

Midnapore (ollege (Autonomous) 
Midnapore, W.B.- 721 101 

EXAMINATION NOTICE 

1. Teacher-in-Charge Notice Book 

3. Student's Notice Board 

Date 

5. Notice Board, Dept. of Zoology (PG) 

09.07.2024 

15.07.2024 

11.07.2024 

12.07.2024 

13.07.2024 

22.07.2024 

4. Controller of Examination, Midnapore College 

Registered 
Students 

23 

22 

15 

07 

22 

Date: 28.06.2024 

RORE 

Schedule Time 

11 am- 3pm 

Teacher-in-Charge 
Midnapore College 

Teacher-in-charge 
Midnapore n MIDNAPORE COLLRGE 

ESTD-1873) (AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNABORE 
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