MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY (PG)

EXAMINATION NOTICE

End Semester Practical Examinations (PG)-2024 Subject: Zoology M.Sc. Semester: II & IV

Date: 28.06.2024

This is hereby notified to all concerned that the End Semester Practical Examinations (PG), 2024 for the Students of Zoology M.Sc. Semester II and IV of Midnapore College (Autonomous) will be held in the Department of Zoology as per given schedule. All the examinees are hereby instructed to be present at least 30 minutes before the commencement of the examination along with Lab Note Book, Field/ Project Report etc. whichever applicable.

Semester	Paper	Date	Registered Students	Schedule Time
PG Sem-II	ZOOPG 205	09.07.2024	23	11 am- 3pm
	ZOOPG 206	15.07.2024		
PG Sem-IV	ZOOPG 404	11.07.2024	22	
	ZOOPG 405	12.07.2024	15	
	Elective 1: CMB			
	ZOOPG 405	13.07.2024	07	
	ELECTIVE 2: Endo.			
	ZOOPG 406	22.07.2024	22	
	(PROJECT)			

Coth

PG Co-Ordinator Department of Zoology (PG) Midnapore College

P.G. Co-Ordinator Department of Zoology Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore, W.B.- 721101

Copy to:

- 1. Teacher-in-Charge Notice Book
- 2. College Website
- 3. Student's Notice Board
- 4. Controller of Examination, Midnapore College
- 5. Notice Board, Dept. of Zoology (PG)

Teacher-in-Charge Midnapore College

